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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                245.894,00         20.244,87        225.649,13   8,23         20.244,87              0,00   8,23         20.244,87              0,00   8,23         20.244,87              0,00   8,23

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.830,00         12.174,21         16.655,79  42,23         12.174,21              0,00  42,23         12.174,21              0,00  42,23         12.174,21              0,00  42,23

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 44.162,00          8.031,26         36.130,74  18,19          8.031,26              0,00  18,19          8.031,26              0,00  18,19          8.031,26              0,00  18,19

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                70.844,00          8.761,52         62.082,48  12,37          8.761,52              0,00  12,37          8.761,52              0,00  12,37          8.761,52              0,00  12,37

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             194.478,00         25.451,06        169.026,94  13,09         25.451,06              0,00  13,09         25.451,06              0,00  13,09         25.451,06              0,00  13,09

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             342.463,00         44.695,13        297.767,87  13,05         44.695,13              0,00  13,05         44.695,13              0,00  13,05         44.695,13              0,00  13,05

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          1.483,14         -1.483,14   0,00          1.483,14              0,00   0,00          1.483,14              0,00   0,00          1.483,14              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.785,68         -1.785,68   0,00          1.785,68              0,00   0,00          1.785,68              0,00   0,00          1.785,68              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.923,00          4.974,00          9.949,00  33,33          4.974,00              0,00  33,33          4.974,00              0,00  33,33          4.974,00              0,00  33,33

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               254.169,00         36.106,23        218.062,77  14,21         36.106,23              0,00  14,21         36.106,23              0,00  14,21         36.106,23              0,00  14,21

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          3.554,86         -3.554,86   0,00          3.554,86              0,00   0,00          3.554,86              0,00   0,00          3.554,86              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                47.968,00              0,00         47.968,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 6.073,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.251.036,00        167.261,96      1.077.701,04  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.251.036,00        167.261,96      1.077.701,04  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37        167.261,96              0,00  13,37

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00             15,60            -15,60   0,00             15,60              0,00   0,00             15,60              0,00   0,00             15,60              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               716.103,00              0,00        716.103,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               172.340,00              0,00        172.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00         15.666,78         49.333,22  24,10         15.666,78              0,00  24,10              0,00         15.666,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00          4.222,90         25.777,10  14,08          4.222,90              0,00  14,08              0,00          4.222,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00         12.703,79        -12.703,79   0,00         12.703,79              0,00   0,00              0,00         12.703,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00         12.392,42          1.207,58  91,12         12.392,42              0,00  91,12              0,00         12.392,42   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00          8.423,30          1.776,70  82,58          8.423,30              0,00  82,58          1.806,67          6.616,63  17,71             64,22          1.742,45   0,63

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00        408.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.425.917,00        461.424,79        964.492,21  32,36        461.424,79              0,00  32,36          1.822,27        459.602,52   0,13             79,82          1.742,45   0,01

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.425.917,00        461.424,79        964.492,21  32,36        461.424,79              0,00  32,36          1.822,27        459.602,52   0,13             79,82          1.742,45   0,01

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          232.000,00              0,00        232.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50          8.812,50  50,00          8.812,50              0,00  50,00              0,00          8.812,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50          8.812,50  50,00          8.812,50              0,00  50,00              0,00          8.812,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50          8.812,50  50,00          8.812,50              0,00  50,00              0,00          8.812,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50          8.812,50  50,00          8.812,50              0,00  50,00              0,00          8.812,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50          8.812,50  50,00          8.812,50              0,00  50,00              0,00          8.812,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                791.369,00              0,00        791.369,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.976.910,00        112.500,00      1.864.410,00   5,69         38.900,00         73.600,00   1,97              0,00         38.900,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00        156.562,50      2.931.841,50   5,07         82.962,50         73.600,00   2,69              0,00         82.962,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00        156.562,50      2.931.841,50   5,07         82.962,50         73.600,00   2,69              0,00         82.962,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00         17.612,76         52.387,24  25,16         17.612,76              0,00  25,16              0,00         17.612,76   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        600.000,00        117.344,57        482.655,43  19,56        117.344,57              0,00  19,56              0,00        117.344,57   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            670.000,00        134.957,33        535.042,67  20,14        134.957,33              0,00  20,14              0,00        134.957,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              670.000,00        134.957,33        535.042,67  20,14        134.957,33              0,00  20,14              0,00        134.957,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   123101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.435.357,00        920.206,58      5.509.077,42  14,30        846.606,58         73.600,00  13,16        169.084,23        677.522,35   2,63        167.341,78          1.742,45   2,60

****  1231  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.435.357,00        920.206,58      5.509.077,42  14,30        846.606,58         73.600,00  13,16        169.084,23        677.522,35   2,63        167.341,78          1.742,45   2,60
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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                245.894,00              0,00        245.894,00              0,00

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.830,00              0,00         28.830,00              0,00

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 44.162,00              0,00         44.162,00              0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                70.844,00              0,00         70.844,00              0,00

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             194.478,00              0,00        194.478,00              0,00

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             342.463,00              0,00        342.463,00              0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.923,00              0,00         14.923,00              0,00

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               254.169,00              0,00        254.169,00              0,00

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00              0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                47.968,00              0,00         47.968,00              0,00

      G/31O/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                 6.073,00              0,00          6.073,00          6.073,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.251.036,00              0,00      1.251.036,00          6.073,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.251.036,00              0,00      1.251.036,00          6.073,00

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00              0,00

      G/31O/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               716.103,00              0,00        716.103,00              0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               172.340,00              0,00        172.340,00              0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00              0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00              0,00

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00              0,00        408.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.425.917,00              0,00      1.425.917,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.425.917,00              0,00      1.425.917,00              0,00

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          232.000,00              0,00        232.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                791.369,00              0,00        791.369,00              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.976.910,00              0,00      1.976.910,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        600.000,00              0,00        600.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            670.000,00              0,00        670.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              670.000,00              0,00        670.000,00              0,00

***   123101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.435.357,00              0,00      6.435.357,00          6.073,00

****  1231  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.435.357,00              0,00      6.435.357,00          6.073,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.435.357,00        920.206,58      5.509.077,42  14,30        846.606,58         73.600,00  13,16        169.084,23        677.522,35   2,63        167.341,78          1.742,45   2,60
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***** TOTAL                                            6.435.357,00              0,00      6.435.357,00          6.073,00


